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Region 1 Address Counties
Susan Dunman, Regional Librarian Regional Office Ballard Hickman
susan.dunman@ky.gov 710 Main Street Caldwell Livingston

Murray, Ky 42071 Calloway Lyon
Carlisle Marshall270-210-0565
Christian McCrackenFax: 270-767-0334 
Crittenden Trigg
Fulton Union
Graves Webster

Region 2 Address
Nikole Wolfe, Regional Librarian Regional Office

KDLA
P.O. Box 537 
Frankfort

Breckinridge Logan
nikole.wolfe@ky.gov Butler McLean 

, KY 40602-0537
Daviess Muhlenberg

270-791-0547
Fax: 502-564-5773 

Edmonson Ohio
Grayson Simpson
Hancock Todd
Henderson Warren
Hopkins

Region 3 Address Counties
Marsha Griffith, Regional Librarian Regional Office Adair McCreary
marsha.griffith@ky.gov 304 South Main Street Allen Metcalfe

P.O. Box 36 Barren Monroe
Somerset, KY 42502-0036 Casey Pulaski
606-679-8401, ext. 2246 Clinton Russell
Fax: 606-679-1776 Cumberland Taylor

Green Wayne
Hart 

Region 4 Address
Chris Bischoff, Regional Librarian Regional Office Anderson Meade
chris.bischoff@ky.gov KDLA Bullitt Mercer

P.O. Box 537 Franklin Nelson
Frankfort, KY 40602-0537 Hardin Oldham
502-550-5982 Henry Shelby
Fax: 502-564-5773 Jefferson Spencer

Larue Washington
Marion 

Region 5 Address
Lucinda Chandler, Regional Librarian Regional Office Boone Kenton
lucinda.chandler@ky.gov 2171 Chamber Center Drive Bracken Lewis

Fort Mitchell, KY 41017 Campbell Mason
859-553-2012 Carroll Owen
Fax: 859-578-7935 Fleming Pendleton

Gallatin Robertson
Grant Trimble
Harrison 
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Region 6 Address
Heather Dieffenbach, Regional Librarian Regional Office Bath Lincoln
heather.dieffenbach@ky.gov KDLA Bourbon Madison

P.O. Box 537 Boyle Montgomery
Frankfort, KY 40602-0537 Clark Nicholas
859-333-0193 Estill Powell
Fax: 502-564-5773 Fayette Scott

Garrard Woodford
Jessamine 

Region 7 Address
Jeanna Cornett, Regional Librarian Regional Office Bell Lee
jeanna.cornett@ky.gov 289 Black Gold Blvd. Clay Leslie

Hazard, Ky 41701-0928 Harlan Letcher
Brenda Bailey, Staff 606-435-0731 Jackson Owsley
brenda.bailey@ky.gov Fax: 606-435-0731 Knott Perry

Knox Rockcastle
Laurel Whitley

Region 8 Address
Timothy Gampp, Regional Librarian Regional Office Boyd Magoffin
tim.gampp@ky.gov 10699 US 60, Suite 920 Breathitt Martin

Ashland, Kentucky 41102 Carter Menifee
606-929-5710 Elliott Morgan
606-521-0107 Floyd Pike
Fax: 606-928-5045 Greenup Rowan

Johnson Wolfe
Lawrence 
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